
Date Day Event

04.04.2024 Thursday School re-opens for the academic year 2024-25

06.04.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12

08.04.2024 Monday Ugadi Celebration

09.04.2024 Tuesday Telugu New Year (Ugadi) - Holiday

10.04.2024 Wednesday Ramzan - Celebration

11.04.2024 Thursday Ramzan - Holiday

13.04.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 9 to 12

20.04.2024 Saturday Holiday

26.04.2024 Friday
Last Working Day/ School Closes for summer vacation - Pre KG to Gr 8 Poem 

depiction (Tamil) - JKG to Gr 2

27.04.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 9 to 12

01.05.2024 Wednesday May Day - Holiday

2nd to 10th Thursday - Friday Working - Gr 9 to 12

Last working day for Gr 9 to 12

 (School closes by 2:00Pm)

03.06.2024 Monday School re-opens after the summer vacation -  Pre KG to 12

08.06.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12

12.06.2024 Wednesday World Day against Child Labour

15.06.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 9 to 12

17.06.2024 Monday Eid - Al- Adha (Bakrid)- Holiday

21.06.2024 Friday Recitation (English) - Pre KG ; Poem depiction (English) - JKG - Gr 2

22.06.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12

29.06.2024 Saturday Holiday

06.07.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12

11.07.2024 Thursday World Population Day

12.07.2024 Friday Founder’s Day

13.07.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 9 to 12

15.07.2024 Monday Kamarajar Birthday

17.07.2024 Wednesday Moharram - Holiday

19.07.2024 Friday Recitation (Hindi) - Pre KG; Poem depiction (Hindi) - JKG - Gr 2

20.07.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12; Fancy Dress Competition - JKG to Gr 2

27.07.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 9 to 12; A.P.J Abdul Kalam's Tribute Day

03.08.2024 Saturday Aadi 18 Holiday

10.08.2024 Saturday Sports Day

14.08.2024 Wednesday Tri-colour Day - Pre KG - Gr 2

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day - Holiday
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17.08.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 9 to 12

19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan - Special Assembly

23.08.2024 Friday Krishna Jayanthi Celebration

24.08.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12; Drawing Art & Activity - JKG to gr 2

26.08.2024 Monday Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday

30.08.2024 Friday Recitation (Tamil) - Pre KG; Public Speaking (English) - JKG - Gr 2

31.08.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12

05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers Day - Celebration - School closes by 2:00 pm

06.09.2024 Friday Ganesh Chathurthi Celebration

07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chathurthi - Holiday

14.09.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12; Onam Celebration

16.09.2024 Monday Miladi Nabi - Holiday

20.09.2024 Friday Storytelling (Tamil) - JKG & SKG; Public Speaking (Hindi) - Gr 1 & 2

21.09.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12

28.09.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 9 to 12

01.10.2024 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday

05.10.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12

10.10.2024 Thursday Dussehra - Celebration

11.10.2024   Friday 

12.10.2024 Saturday

12.10.2024 Saturday Vijayadhasami Admission opens / Working - Gr 9 to 12

19.10.2024 Saturday Holiday

25.10.2024 Friday Freehand drawing - Pre KG; Clay modelling - JKG & SKG; Origamy - Gr 1 & 2

26.10.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12; Story telling (English) - JKG to Gr 2

29.10.2024 Tuesday Diwali Celebration

30.10.2024 Wednesday School closes by 2:00 pm

31st to 2nd 

Nov 
Wed to Saturday Diwali Holidays

02.11.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 9 to 12

09.11.2024 Saturday Expo - JKG to Gr 9 & 11 / School closes by 2:00 pm

14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day Celebration - School closes by 12:30 pm

16.11.2024 Saturday Holiday

23.11.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 9 to 12

26.11.2024 Tuesday Constitution Day

29.11.2024 Friday Storytelling (Hindi) - JKG & SKG; Public Speaking (Tamil) - Gr 1 & 2

30.11.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12; Public Speaking (Tamil) Theatre - Gr 1 & 2

06.12.2024 Friday Dr.Ambethkar Tribute

September

October

Pooja - Holidays

December

November



07.12.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 1 to 12 (Annual Day Practice)

09.12.2024 Monday Human Rights Day

13.12.2024 Friday Karthikai Deepam / School closes by 2:00 pm

14.12.2024 Saturday Working - Gr 1 to 12 (Annual Day Practice)

18.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Celebration

21.12.2024 Saturday Annual Day Celebration

23rd to 1st Jan Mon to Wed Winter Break

23rd to 30th Mon to Mon Working - Gr 9 to 12

31st & 1st Jan Tues & Wed Holiday (Gr 9 to 12)

02.01.2025 Thursday School re-opens after the winter break - Pre KG to Gr 12

04.01.2025 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12

11.01.2025 Saturday Working - Gr 9 to 12 

13.01.2025 Monday Pongal Celebration / Working till 2:00 pm / Fancy Dress competition - Pre KG

14th to 19th Tues - Sun Pongal Holidays

17.01.2025 Friday Working - Gr 9 to 12

18.01.2025 Saturday Working - Gr 9 to 12

24.01.2025 Friday Theatre (English) - Gr 1 & 2

25.01.2025 Saturday Working - Gr 1 to 12

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration

30.01.2025 Thursday Gandhiji Assassination Day

01.02.2025 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12

08.02.2025 Saturday Working - Gr 9 to 12

11.02.2025 Tuesday Thaipoosam - Holiday

15.02.2025 Saturday Working - Gr 10 & 12

21.02.2025 Saturday EXPO - JKG to Gr 2

01.03.2025 Saturday Working - Gr 3 to 12

08.03.2025 Saturday Working – Gr 3 to 12; Women’s Day  

10th to 21st Mon - Fri  Year End Exam for Pre KG to Gr 8 (Tentative)

31.03.2025 Saturday Ramzan Holiday

02.04.2025 Wednesday PTI - Book Issue

March

APRIL

January

February


